
 
 

IMPORTANT REMINDERS FOR    

April 2019 
 

For further details, always refer to our newsletter, or contact your child’s teacher. 

 
 

EVENTS in March: 
 
Thursday 28th March   Free Dress Day (Easter Egg Donations) 
 
Friday 29th March   Whole School Cross Country 

 
EVENTS in April: 
 
Monday 1st April  Years 3 – 6 Assembly  
 
Thursday 4th April  Easter Raffle Drawn – All tickets due back today 
 

Friday 5th April Last Day of term – Finish time 2.30pm 

 Easter Hat Parade from 9.10 am  
 
Tuesday 23rd April Term 2 Begins 
 
Wednesday 24th April ANZAC Ceremony 
 
Thursday 25th April Public Holiday (ANZAC Day) 
 
Friday 26th April Curriculum Day 

 Pupil Free Day 
 
Monday 29th April Prep – Year 2 Assembly 
 
Tuesday 30th April Crazy Hair Day – Leukaemia Fundraiser 
 
Wednesday 1st May Prep Zoo Excursion: 8.15am departure 
 
 
 
 

TERM 2 ASSEMBLIES from 9.05am in the School Hall 
 

Monday 29th April   Prep – 2 
Monday 6th May   Years 3 – 6 
Monday 13th May   Prep – 2 
Monday 20th May   Years 3 – 6 
Monday 27th May      Prep - 2    
Monday 3rd June   Years 3 – 6 
Monday 17th June   Prep – 2 
Monday 24th June   Years 3 - 6 
   

 


